
���������	��
��������������������
����� �����!�#"$%�!�&���!� "
' ��(!�#�)�*�!��+#�	����,)�-��(.�	���#�)(-/0������1�2�)
3���)�4�	�0���65

7982:<;<:>=@?BADC�:<E

F G#H I	J�K	LNM	O#P�Q�HSR6Q6H�J�Q�T
UWVYX[Z]\�^`_Yacb�Z)ded9f

gihkj�lmhknpo�q rks tvu

w Ayx{z}|~z�ADx�z���|��D���D�
� ���3�y�D�y��w��AyE}8�x{z

����|y��C3������z����B���{��|����
�]��;��>�6 	 �¡3�~���y�3¢y£ 5 ¡D¤��y£ 5y5�¥|§¦e�6 	 �¡3�~�!�D�3¢y£ 5 ¡3¤.�y£3��£¨Y�©|y:<;���ª&|y�3z}|��-:<x�«#���-���¬���¬z��®2�

¯±°�²e³)°�´`µ·¶¹¸[º¹»½¼ ¾½¿�º3À�ÁÃÂeÄ©Å{Æ�Ç�ÈÊÉÌËÎÍ-ÈÏÁ±À{Ð¬ÉÎÈÏÑ¥´Ò»}¼ ¾½¼ÌÓ]À{Ô�Ç�´@»½¼ ¾}¼ Õ



Ö�×eØ�Ö�Ù�Ú}Û�Ü3Ý-Þàß�á�Ý{â{ã3äåÞ<Ý-æ�Ù1ç~è·é½èëê#ã�ì�Ü�Ù1ç~è·é½èÌí î�ã�â�ïñð ò

ó ô�õ�ö�÷�øúù	û�üeö�ý�ø6õ
þ9ÿ����������	��
��������ÿ���
�����������
���������
������� !���ÿ��"
���#�����#$���&%�'(��
��)����'*'(����+-,.��
����/#$��������#��{ÿ���
�0������'(����������1�'*��
�
�����1�23#�+�����
4���657��#����8��#�+9����'(�*
��8���-��
8:<;=+-��ÿ�����1§ÿ>'(�����<
����&ÿ���
������8#$�����>#$��?������#��{ÿ���
�'<#�,@ 	�*��
����@ A,@��������2A������#�+B5!��#����8��#�+�����
����-�������-����
=#����C��#$��#D�����E2F�����8��
�%G
��	���8�H57������0����'*#$�������I#$ 	�����J��ÿ����-��'(�8��ÿ��F����+-��1�����
���
J��
���#�+�+-,<����#�2$#���+�#$ �+-��:
þ9ÿ�����#$��#"��KF#�'*�������<���<��ÿ��)LM���-NO���-�P�����3Q������R��
S�����F5!�����*���T
�ÿ�#$����
�%ULS�������	��#��<
��V,A+-�=�8#�+�+#����D�7���J�������-����
����.���8����#����W���X��ÿ���
��"
�ÿ�#$����
8%�#����D 	������
4YZ�����F?[�8#�+�+�#$ �+��]\^%�#�
J_`��+�+B#�
�
��82��8��#�+��������KA��
8:ñþ9ÿ��8���4#$���4�0�����J�[,A�	��
J����
���#�����#$�^�D'(�8��ÿ��F��
J��ÿ�#$��_`��������
������8��a�+�#�
��b?c2$#�+����4�8#$�����-����0����_`#$�^�*#����<+�������#$�S���U���8���	��+�#$���-���B%�_�ÿ����{ÿ*#$���=#$����+��-���T����#�+�+��V,U�	��
M���75!��#����8��#�+�����
�������'*���d��
8ef +�#���g>hF�{ÿ���+-��
���^���8����1�%	_�ÿ�����ÿ6����+-,/#$����+��-��
=���.��ÿ��(�������-����
i����'*�*
��8���-��
8%B#����j57��#�+�+-,W���8��'T?
����������������=�������8����14_�ÿ����{ÿI����+-,*#$����+��-��
S���T��ÿ��i 	�����O����'(�
��8������
8:ñþ9ÿ��=�������	��
��)���G��ÿ���
M��#$�	�8���
=���.����
����^�- 	�"��#��{ÿ>���S��ÿ���
��( �#�
����T'(�8��ÿ��A��
i#����6���D������
����U�4
���'(�(����
���+-��
=�k�����ÿ���
��*��
�����1��ÿ���82$#�+���#$���-���W�����-���8����#(����
������- 	��������lb��
������8�^
iYnm$o�o�od\^:;=+�+����F��ÿ���
��`'(�8��ÿ��F��
�ÿ�#E2��S��ÿ��M�k��#$�������P��ÿ�#$�X��ÿ��8,i���!�8�^#$���S����#)
�����1�+�������'(�P
��8������
MY0��K����8�����ÿ�#$�=����ÿ��8�4����
�������'(���U��
�'*#E,W 	�T��
����/�������8���-2���2���+�#$����+��-���-��
)������U���8����
��i��#$����
^\^:"p=��ÿ��8��_���
����ÿ��8,(+�#$��1���+�,T��1�����������ÿ��=�����0����'*#$���-���<�����d��#��������<���(��ÿ�������ÿ��8�R����
����^��'(���U��
P#����*��������KA��
S��ÿ�#$���
)����+-�82$#��d�i�0���i�������������������&:q������ÿ���
=����#�
����B%&�����"_`����+��j��KF�	�����=��ÿ�#$�=��ÿ���
��T �#�
�����'(�8��ÿ��F��
�8#��� 	�
��-1����H5!�8#��d��+-,*��'(�����]2����I���!���B:`þ�ÿ���
`��
R�����i���G��ÿ��4'<#����I�� FQb��������2���
J���G_`����g<�7#���g$#$1��rA:tsT������ÿ���LS��� N ���-�J�����3Qb�����8:

u v.wJx&ö�ydzJw�{{ûT| ü�wY÷�÷�ý�|]ù~}½ø�÷	��wY÷�ù�w9õ�ù~{�ý{õT|PwY÷ ý�õ ö!|0÷B�¹ø){�w�ö�ý�ø6õ
f ����ÿ���ÿ��>+�#�
��b?c23#�+����>�8#$�����-�����0����_R#$����#�����+�������#$�D���d���8���!��+�#$���-����'(�8��ÿ��F��
D#$���@��KF������'(��+-,
���'*��+���
������"#����Wÿ�#$����+�,j���8��������57���-���-���6����ÿ��8����ÿ�#��>�0���T����'(��+-�8��������
�
8: f ����ÿ�'(�8��ÿ��A��
"#$����0�����U�����d��+-,I��
����� A,I'<#��d,���#$��#T�����]2A�����8��
J#����I57��#����8��#�+	����
������������-����
M�k���)��'(����������1"'*��
�
�����12$#�+�����
����I5!��#����8��#�+&����'(�4
��8���-��
�%���#$�������8��+�#$��+-,*��ÿ���+�#�
��b?c2$#�+������8#$�����-���D�0����_R#$���&:Slb�.
���'*'*#$��,�%�0���=��ÿ���+�#�
��b?c23#�+������8#$���^�-���j�k����_R#$���6'(�8��ÿ��F�/��ÿ��T�����������G�H�`�k���4����
�������'(���U����#$�i��ÿ��T�8���������U�����'(��	�����U�R�`��
 ��X���X���G�0� �Z�&��� YnmA: ò \
p=�R��������
���%��-�`��ÿ��O���������*��
"������gF���]_��>#$������'(�*�M� ò %X��ÿ������-�4��
"�8#$�����-���C�k����_`#$���>�k����'�#����#$��+����8�J����'(��	�����U�8:q�������ÿ��(+�������#$����U���8���	��+�#$���-���j'(�8��ÿ��F�6_M�(#�
�
���'(�T��ÿ�#$���ÿ��T���������T��
)gF���]_�#$��[_`�.����'(��	�����U��
R�����M���d:0þ9ÿ����

�� �H� � Y0�����$\��G�b� �Z�&����Y0�=�C��\��9 �� �Z�&�
�i��� � YnmA:¡m�\

l��`������ÿ��8���D���(�I���U��
"��������K���
��8%��0���"��K�#�'(��+-�O#$�"��ÿ��O 	�81�����������1O���������>���J��ÿ��<���������*����'(�
��8������
8%���ÿ����.#�������ÿ��8��'(�8��ÿ��F�.'���
��J 	�4��
����.#$����ÿ���
��4��KF������'(��
8:
¢ £�¤T|¦¥§{�wYüB¨=y�©�üG¤�ø={�|Pxª�Bû ö«w9õ�ùiü�w�{^{W��÷�ý�ü0ý�õT¬}�ø�÷B® û({�wJ|
þ9ÿ������8�^�-23#$�������i���A��ÿ���
	�0#�'*����
&�0����'"��+�#J��
&
���#�����#$������'*#��U,=57��#����8��#�+3����KF��
8%�
��8�P�0���B��K�#�'(��+-�¯ ��+�+iY ò�°�° s�\^%`#����±
��j��ÿ��8���D��
T���@���8���²���@����
������- 	���-�T���²���8��#���+cÿ��8����:>lb�²
���'*'<#$��,�%S�-�T��
#�
�
���'(���W��ÿ�#$�)��ÿ��T�������8��+-,F����1*#�
�
��8�*YZ���/��ÿ���
=�8#�
��(#I
�ÿ�#$���]\��k��+�+-�E_�
)��KF�!�������d����#�+ f ���E_)����#��'(�����-���._��-��ÿ�2���+�#$����+��-�[,�³9:S´B�8�



Ö�×eØ�Ö�Ù�Ú}Û�Ü3Ý-Þàß�á�Ý{â{ã3äåÞ<Ý-æ�Ù1ç~è·é½èëê#ã�ì�Ü�Ù1ç~è·é½èÌí î�ã�â�ïñð m

µ·¶ ���� 	�i��ÿ��4���������i���9��ÿ����������8��+-,F����1"#�
�
��8��#$������'*��^%
µ�¸ �9 	�i��ÿ��4��K��8��
��4���������i���9��ÿ���������-���.#$�)'*#$�������-�V,�%
µ²¹ �� 	���ÿ������'(�����<'*#$���������[,I���X��ÿ����������-���CYZ�n:º��:M�-�J'*#$��������
)#$���&� ¹ �n\^%�#����
µ �T 	�i��ÿ���#����A��#�+B���d���8����
��J��#$����:

þ9ÿ�� f +�#���gd?�h���ÿ���+-��
��k���^'"��+�#T�k������ÿ��������������9#*�8#�+�+&�������-���D#$������'*������
�a��G�H�X� ¶ ���V»4YZ¼��½\X� ¸ �c¾ ���b¿[À »4YZ¼dÁE\^Â YnÃA: ò \
_�ÿ��8���

¼��`� +��BY ¶ �H�[Ä ¸ �[\B��Y0���²³ Á Ä$m�\ ¹ �³�Å ¹ � %�¼dÁ���¼��P�C³ Å ¹ ��Â YnÃA:¡m�\
#�����»Æ��
<��ÿ��j
���#�����#$���Ç������'*#�+=�8��'���+�#$���-2��6����
����^�- ������-���²�Z�������������&: þ�ÿ��/����������
��	����������1�0����'"��+�#��k����#*�����J�������-���W��
8a ��G�H�X� ¸ �n¾ ���b¿[À »Y���¼dÁE\X� ¶ �H�c»4Y���¼��½\^� YnÃA:¡Ã�\
f ����ÿ>YnÃA: ò \`#����6YnÃA:¡Ã�\`#$�����
�����#�
R#�
���#�����#$���I���<57��#����8��#�+!����
����-�������-����
S���(��'(�������)��ÿ��=������������)#6�8#�+�+`���(�����"�����������&:@þ9ÿ��I23#�+��������)
��-1�'<#/��
��V,U�����8#�+�+-,@��
�����'<#$�����²�k����'È����ÿ��8�(�������-�������������
��0����'É��ÿ����8���������d�=����#�������1<��#E,. U,/�8#�+��- ���#$������1*���-��ÿ��8�=���P��ÿ��T#$ 	�E2����[_`���k����'���+�#$������� �
��8��2����D����������
�:0þ9ÿ���
��2$#�+�����
�#$���4��
���#�+�+�,<���8�0�8�����������<#�
)��'(��+��-���<2���+�#$����+��-���-��
�:
Ê ¥4ø�õ�ù���÷�ý�ü0ý{õT¬$ûTx2ý{õT¬w ö	|0÷B® x&ö2÷�û�üeö�û�÷&|É®�ø�ù(|S{
Ë ����
������8��#/
��8�����J 	������
�%XÌ � %9_�ÿ��8���*�4������������
����F��#E,�:W;)
�
���'(�*��ÿ�#$�"_`�<gF���E_Í��ÿ��O���������ÿ���
��������-��
)YZ�X�H��\V�0Î$Ï7Ð9���X#�+�+7 	������
8:Ppi���R#���'Ñ���<��ÿ���
R
��������-������
M���T��
�����'*#$���#��������8����14�Z���������-��� �#�
��������²��ÿ������8��'Ò
����������������6YZ���U���8����
��(�^#$���I�Z�������������7\�� � Y ¹ � \"���=#/�^��
�g>�0���8��Ó8�8���>�������	��� 	�����(_�����ÿO'*#$�������-�[,*��#$���)��� ¹ �V:9lb�*57��#���������ÿ���
S��
`������
������8�����*���� 	����ÿ��=
���#�����#$���I'(�8��ÿ��F��0������'(����������1� !�����O����������
8:�Ô@������
������- 	� ÿ��E_Õ��ÿ���
J��
�������� 	��+-�E_�:Ë ����
������8�J#( 	�����D��
�
������� A,<5��^'Ñ�M#$������'*��^:P´G�8�

µ�Ö �������������4��ÿ��4
��8�������8#�
�ÿD×��E_�
��k���� !�����O��%
µ²Ø �ÚÙ ��ÿ��)Û$?c��ÿ/�8#�
�ÿ�×��]_4%UÛ<Ü Ö � %
µ²¹ �ÚÙ<��ÿ��*����'*�O#åÿ���#��ÇYZ���>,���#$��
½\�0����'Ý����'(�*�i��ÿ�#$�"�8#�
�ÿ>×��]_ Ø �ÚÙ<�A�8�8���^
OY0��ÿ���
"�8#��C 	����81�#$���-2��]\^%7#����
µ �E��Y ¹ �ºÙ]\=��ÿ��*����
������8����+-,6����'(�	�����������6#����A��#�+P���U���8����
���^#$���O#$�4����'*�(�=#�
�
��A�8��#$�����C_��-��ÿ�8#�
�ÿ�×��E_ Ø �ºÙ�:

þ9ÿ��<YZ'*�A����+0\P����������Þ�X�������9 	�������S#$������'(��R�8#��.��ÿ����D 	�_��^�-�������D#�

Þ�X���X�ÍßÙ8Î�à�À

Ø �ºÙá ò ������Y ¹ �ÚÙE\bâ ¿[À ã Â Y0ä�: ò \
#���� �X�H�X�åÞ�G�H�!�±æ��H��Â Y0ä�:¡m�\



Ö�×eØ�Ö�Ù�Ú}Û�Ü3Ý-Þàß�á�Ý{â{ã3äåÞ<Ý-æ�Ù1ç~è·é½èëê#ã�ì�Ü�Ù1ç~è·é½èÌí î�ã�â�ïñð Ã
_�ÿ��8���"æ��H�Yÿ�#�
i'(��#��jÓ8�8����:lb�j���U��#$�������²Y0ä�: ò \=#�+�+G2$#$����#$ �+���
)#$���TgF���E_)�W��K����8�����ÿ��T���U���8����
����#$����
G����Y ¹ \^:eþ9ÿ��P
���#�����#$����#$��������#��{ÿ4��
&����'*�A����+$��ÿ���
&���U���8����
��B��#$���S�0���������-���#�
B#J�	��+-,F����'*��#�+��� ¹ a

����Y ¹ \P� çß
è8é	ê�ë

� è ¹ è Â Y0ä�:¡Ã�\
_�ÿ��8���4ìí��
J��
���#�+�+�,<
��8�����*��ÿ��423#�+�����Ã�����ä�:Ë ��'" ���������1IY0ä�: ò \[?^Y0ä�:¡Ã�\�_`�4
��8���ÿ�#$�J��ÿ�����8��'É
����������������='(�F����+&��
R#�������#�+�+-,O#(������?[+�������#$�
���#$����
������8#�+�'(�F����+n%�#����*��ÿ�#$�P��ÿ��J��#$�^#�'(�8���8��


ë ê
Â8�8�8��Â

ë ç
�8#��( 	�J��
�����'*#$�����< U,T'*������'*��
��M��ÿ��+-��#�
���
��U��#$����
������-���8����#Fa

ß�0Î$Ï Ð YZ�X�H�&�Þ�G�H�V\ Á � Y0ä�:ºäU\
î ������'*��
�#$���-���D���P��ÿ���
��Z���������-���j��
=#���ÿ����82����j��
�����1I
���#�����#$���/������ÿ������A����
)#����/
��I��ÿ��8���(��
)������8���@���/1��W���U���W���8��#���+�
4���@��ÿ���
i��#$�	�8��: þ9ÿ��<����
���+-������1���
�����'*#$����
 �

ë ê
Â8�8�8��Â �

ë ç
#$���*�7+���1�1���� �#���g<���U���"���A��#$���-���@Y0ä�:¡Ã�\^%�_�ÿ�����ÿO��
`��ÿ����O#$����+��-���<���DY0ä�: ò \M���������F�������)��ÿ��=�������8����14�0���������-���&a�

Þ�X���X� ßÙ8Î�à�À
Ø �ºÙá ò � �����Y ¹ �ÚÙE\bâ ¿[À ã Â Y0ä�:¡r�\

_�ÿ��8��� �� � Y ¹ \P� çß
è8é	ê

�
ë
� è ¹ è � Y0ä�:¡ï�\

þ9ÿ��T�Z���������-���·Y0ä�:¡r�\�8#��> 	�(��
����6���.���^�����T����ÿ��8�4 	������
(Y0���>��#E,6��\^%B�������W��'(��������'*��
�
�����12$#�+�����
8:
ð ñ õTw�{�ò�x�ý�x
;=��#�+-,F
���
`���X��ÿ��4��#$��#(_R#�
J�	�8���k���^'(���D��
�����1"��ÿ��i5!��#����8��#�+!��#�����+0ó]����'(�4
��8������
J��#$��#(�0����'Ñ��ÿ��LS��� N ���-�J�����3Qb�����8:Rq����=#*�Z��+�+	����
������������-�������9��ÿ���
���#$��#<#����[ÿ��E_Õ'<��
�
�����1"�� �
��8��23#$��������
�_`�8���1������8��#$�����T
��8�M��ÿ��M���A�8��'*���d��#$���-����#�
�
��F�8��#$�����"_��-��ÿ���ÿ��M��#$��#F:�;²������#�+U����ô�s���#���+-,=����'(�M
��8���-��
���E2��8�^����1���ÿ�������'(�)�	�8���-�F�T�k����'õ��ÿ��) !�81�����������1i��� ò�°�° r����"��ÿ��������<��� ò�°�°�° _`�8���i��
����<���(��ÿ��#���#�+-,F
���
�%7Ã�ï(����_�ÿ�����ÿ/#$���������������W����'*��
��8���-��
)#����6Ã�ï(����_�ÿ�����ÿW#$���� 	�����.����'(��
��8������
8:9þ9ÿ��5���
��X�V_M�4'(�8��ÿ��A��
�%�+�#�
��923#�+����`�8#$�����-�����k����_`#$���.YZ´dö Ë qP\�#����T+�������#$�9���U���8���	��+�#$���-���DYZ´Blb÷`\^%$_R#�
#$����+��-���<���*#�+�+7����'(�
��8���-��
8%F��ÿ�� f +�#���gd?�hF�{ÿ���+-��
��������8����1��0����'"��+�#IY f +�#���g�h���ÿ���+-��
½\`_`#�
J#$����+��-���������ÿ��)�������-����
M����'(�)
��8���-��
M����+-,�%F#����<��ÿ��)���8��'Í
����������������)'*�A����+9Y·þX�8��'OhA���������^\�_R#�
M#$����+��-������*��ÿ�� 	����������'(�4
��8���-��
�����+-,�:;=
�
���
�
�'(���d��_`#�
)�	�8���k���^'(�������W��ÿ��4 �#�
���
������V_M�������-���8�^��#F%�����
����^�- ������-����#�+!#��8�8����#���,.#�������������������-����#��8�8����#���,(#�
P����57��������� Ë ÿ�#�'� 	�8��
�Ynm$o�o�od\^:Mø���������ÿ�#$�P#i�0��+�+-�8��
��8�����!#�
�
���
�
�'(���U��
_���+�+F !�)�	�8���k���^'(���<���O#"+�#$���8�`
���#$1��i���&��ÿ��iLS���-NO���-�M�����3Q������8:Pq����R��ÿ���57��
��M#�
�
���
�
�'(���U�R�����-����?���-���W��ÿ���Ô>#�+��/
���#$����
������"_`#�
=��
����&%!
��8����KA������
�
��-����Y ò äU\���� Ë ÿ�#�'� 	�8��
�Ynm$o�o�od\^:�hA�	���8�H57�8#�+�+-,�%��ÿ���
R
���#$����
������#����D��ÿ��4����������
��	����������1�ù�?c23#�+�����%�����'(�������������D��ÿ�� �#�
���
R���9#Tú Á #$��������K���'*#3?���-���&%A_R#�
`���8���8��'*�������<�E2��8��#�+�+!��'(�7�������*�� �
��8��23#$��������
R
��8��#$��#$����+-,<�k���`��#���ÿ�����'*�=
��8�^�-��
8:ñþ9ÿ������
���+-������1T
��8�����!ù�?c2$#�+�����
J_`�8���4��ÿ����.
���'*'<#$����
����D��
�����1T 	��K���+-����
�#�
)
�ÿ��E_)�.���I5�1�������
 ò ?VÃA:ø)��������ÿ�#$�i���.��ÿ���
���5�1�������
)
�'*#�+�+X23#�+�����
����&ù>�8+-��
��"����Ó8�8���D���������8#$���"
���1����H57�8#��U�)���8�7#$����������0����'É������
��8��2$#$���-���j���S����
������- ����������&:�q�������������������-2��"#��8�8����#���,j#O����+�#$����2��"2��8��
��-���j���P��KA������
b?
��-���.Y ò�° \P��� Ë ÿ�#�'" 	�8��
�Ynm$o�o�od\�_)�-��ÿTû � � ò ÄFYZ�U��'" 	�8��������'(��������
�\X_`#�
M��
����&:`þ9ÿ���
9
���#$����
������



Ö�×eØ�Ö�Ù�Ú}Û�Ü3Ý-Þàß�á�Ý{â{ã3äåÞ<Ý-æ�Ù1ç~è·é½èëê#ã�ì�Ü�Ù1ç~è·é½èÌí î�ã�â�ïñð ä
�8#��/ !�"���d���8�������8�����W#�
=��ÿ���#�2��8��#$1��T����+�#$���-2����8�������)���P��'*������#$���-���&:J;)1�#����j�-��_R#�
)����'(�7�������
��8��#$�^#$����+-,O�0������#��{ÿ.����'*��
��8���-��
�#�������ÿ����.��ÿ��4
��8����������
���+�������1(
���#$����
������8
J_M�8����
���'*'<#$����
������
�����1T !�EKI�7+-����
4Yk5�1�������
�ä$?Vï�\^:
þX�� ����-��×�,.����
������- 	����ÿ���
��T����
���+���
=+��8�i��
) 	�81����/ A,/+-�A��gA����1I#$�����
������- ������-����#�+B#��8�8���^#���,�:L�K�#�'*��������1/5�1�������
 ò #����·ÃA%R�����W��'*'*������#$����+-,�
��8��
(��ÿ�#$�*��ÿ��W#���#�+-,A�����8#�+J �#�
����·'(�8��ÿ��F��
Y f +�#���g�hF�{ÿ���+-��
�#����úþX�8��'OhA���������^\!�	�8���k���^'�_M���^
��S��ÿ�#��"´�ö Ë qD#����4´Blb÷/#����&%3�����G
�����������
�����1�+-,�%#�+�+�'(�8��ÿ��F��
=�	�8���k���^'É_`����
��T��ÿ��T1�����#$���8�����81����8�(���S'*��
�
�����1�����
�
8:�þ9ÿ��T'(�8��ÿ��F�/��ÿ�#$�i
��8��'*
���©ÿ���+��>���> 	��
��"#$1�#�����
��"��ÿ���
4���]_��U_`#$�������������>_��-��ÿ>����������#�
�����1/���81����8�<���J'*��
�
�����1�����
�
��
´�ö Ë qM%�_6ÿ���+-�M��ÿ��J_M���^
���
��8��'*
���� 	�YþG�8�^'OhA���������8:`þ9ÿ��8���R��
�+��-����+-�R���Hü	�8���������J�����	�8���0����'*#������ 	�8�[_`�8���·�V,U�	�W�������
�������'(���U�8%R#�+-��ÿ�����1§ÿ���ÿ��8���W��
<#Òÿ����U�(���i�82A�����������.��ÿ�#$�I����
����^�- ������-����#�+#��8�8����#���,@���J 	�����6����������
��8#��C 	�* 	��
���#���ÿ��-�82�������
�����1D �#�
����(��'(������#$���-���>'(�8��ÿ��F��
IYk5�1������m�\^: lb�.���8��'<
)�������������������-2���#��8�8����#���,j#<
���'<��+�#$��
�������, ÿ���+���
�aM 	����ÿ/��ÿ���
���'(��+���
������i'(�8��ÿ��F��
8%´�ö Ë q±#����W´Gl�÷��	�8���k���^'¦'"����ÿ/ !�8�����8�)��ÿ�#$��������ÿ��8��������ÿ��"#���#�+-,A�����8#�+B �#�
����W'(�8��ÿ��F��
8%7_��-��ÿ��ÿ���þX�8��'*
��������`'(�8��ÿ��A���	�8���0����'*����14_M���^
��J���X#�+�+c:PhF��'(�i�8����#$�����= 	�½ÿ�#�2F�-�����R���X��ÿ��+�������#$�R���F?���8���	��+�#$���-����'(�8��ÿ��F�(�8#��T 	�M�� 7
��8��2����&:9; ÿ���1§ÿ��8�����81����8�R���7'*��
�
�����1�����
�
G
��8��'<
9��������������`��ÿ����ü	�������-2�������
�
R���G´dö Ë q`%F_�ÿ���+-�)�-��ÿ�#�
M2F�-������#�+�+-,(������ü!�����R������ÿ��=����ÿ��8�J'(�8��ÿ��F��
8:�lb�<1������8��#�+n%�������-���j���^������
)#$���!��#$�i���� 	��'*�����(���HýO�8��+��������������������)#��8�8����#$����+�,/��ÿ�#��j����ÿ��8�4����
�������'*���d��
#�+-��ÿ�����1§ÿ&%7
���'*�8_�ÿ�#$�)
�����������
�����1�+-,�%A��ÿ���
���'(��+���
������i'(�8��ÿ��F��
)
��8��'É���I_`����gD 	�8�����8����ÿ�#��/��ÿ��'(�����4
����&ÿ���
������8#$�����D�������8����1"�0����'���+�#$�4������ÿ���
J�8#�
���:

þ ÿ |S®wY÷&¨4x
q�����'Í��ÿ��#���#�+�,A
���
S������
����d������#$ 	�E2���-�R#$���	��#$��
`���T 	����ÿ���8#�
��i��ÿ�#$�R��ÿ��
���#�����#$���*5!��#����8��#�+�������8����1<�0����'���+�#6Y f +�#���gU?�hF��ÿ���+-��
�0����������-����
#����j���8��' 
����������������('(�8��ÿ��A��
=�0��� 	������
^\�#$���_`����
����ÿ�#��W��ÿ��4
���'(�7+���
������)+�#�
��J2$#�+����4�8#$���^�-���D�0����_`#$�^�.#����D+�������#$�����d���8���!��+�#$���-���D'(�8��ÿ��F��
8:lb�I�������8�J���*���82���+-���.#T'(�8��ÿ��A����ÿ�#$����
M 	�8�����8��%��-�R_`����+���
��8��' ��������
�
�#$��,I���*�����������	����#$�����ÿ��<+�#�
���2$#�+����<�8#$�����-���@�0����_R#$���C���U���/#��U,>���8_Í��'(������#$�������@#$��������#��{ÿ&:[þ9ÿ���
�8#�����#�
���+�,j 	�#���ÿ��-�82����. A,O��#$gF����1(��ÿ���+-��1$?c���8�����^��
J������ÿ�����#$��#( 	�8�0�����4����57������1���ÿ�����'(�7����#$���-����'(�F����+n:
ÿ |P}�|]÷&|]õ�ü�|Px
Ë ÿ�#�'� 	�8��
8% � :�Ynm$o�o�od\^:)LS23#�+���#$���-��� Ë ���-���8�^��#C�0���/hA��#$����
������8#�+LS����������1�#�����l�'(�7����#$���-���&:L�� � L��=lÊþ�_M����gA����1(��#$�	�8��%��)����2��8��
��-�V,O���PhA������ÿ�#�'*�������&%7hA������ÿ�#�'(�������&%��	�(:
¯ ��+�+n%�
�: Ë :)Y ò�°�° s�\^:������������������������� �!�"�$#%�'&(�)�+*,�-�/.0�1�"�+23#4���52��!�^:6�����!�8��hF#�����+-� � �-2��8��a÷S�����U������� ¯ #�+�+n%Fl����$:
lb��
������8��
�Ynm$o�o�od\^:7hA�	���8�H57�8#$���-���<���B�����-���8����#4���8�������O�k���`lb��
������8�^
17$57��#����8��#�+�����'(�=
��8���-��
`��#$��#���C��ÿ���L�� � L��=lÏþÍ�����3Q������8:�Ô@����gA����1/�7#$�!�8�E%�lb��
������8��
�q9����#����8��#�+JhA��+������-����
8%98'� ¯ %î #�����Ó�%'8i�8��'*#��U,�:



Ö�×eØ�Ö�Ù�Ú}Û�Ü3Ý-Þàß�á�Ý{â{ã3äåÞ<Ý-æ�Ù1ç~è·é½èëê#ã�ì�Ü�Ù1ç~è·é½èÌí î�ã�â�ïñð r

Low Middle High

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

Last Value Carried Forward

W
al

d 
st

at
is

tic
 p

−
va

lu
e

Low Middle High

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

Linear Interpolation

W
al

d 
st

at
is

tic
 p

−
va

lu
e

Low Middle High

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

Black Scholes Pricing (options only)

W
al

d 
st

at
is

tic
 p

−
va

lu
e

Low Middle High

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

Term Structure Pricing (bonds only)

W
al

d 
st

at
is

tic
 p

−
va

lu
e

q9�-1������ ò a��i��
������- �����������#�+7#��8�8����#���,� U,D���81����8������'*��
�
�����1�����
�
Y0Ô>#�+��W
���#$����
������`ù�?c2$#�+����]\



Ö�×eØ�Ö�Ù�Ú}Û�Ü3Ý-Þàß�á�Ý{â{ã3äåÞ<Ý-æ�Ù1ç~è·é½èëê#ã�ì�Ü�Ù1ç~è·é½èÌí î�ã�â�ïñð ï

Shares Options Bonds

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

Last Value Carried Forward

W
al

d 
st

at
is

tic
 p

−
va

lu
e

Shares Options Bonds

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

Linear Interpolation

W
al

d 
st

at
is

tic
 p

−
va

lu
e

q���1������4mAa��i��
����^�- ������-����#�+7#��8�8���^#���,I A,�23#$�^��#$ �+-�i�[,A�	�<Y0Ô>#�+��W
���#$����
������Rù�?c23#�+����]\

LVCF LIP BlackScholes

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

Options only

W
al

d 
st

at
is

tic
 p

−
va

lu
e

LVCF LIP TermStruct

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

Bonds only

W
al

d 
st

at
is

tic
 p

−
va

lu
e

q���1�������ÃAa��i��
����^�- ������-����#�+!#��8�8����#���,� U,�'(�8��ÿ��F�D������'(������#$���-���>Y0Ô>#�+��.
���#$����
������Rù�?c2$#�+����]\



Ö�×eØ�Ö�Ù�Ú}Û�Ü3Ý-Þàß�á�Ý{â{ã3äåÞ<Ý-æ�Ù1ç~è·é½èëê#ã�ì�Ü�Ù1ç~è·é½èÌí î�ã�â�ïñð s

Low Middle High

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

Last Value Carried Forward

R
el

at
iv

e 
di

st
an

ce

Low Middle High

0

10

20

30

40

50

Linear Interpolation

R
el

at
iv

e 
di

st
an

ce

Low Middle High

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450
Black Scholes Pricing (options only)

R
el

at
iv

e 
di

st
an

ce

Low Middle High
0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

Term Structure Pricing (bonds only)

R
el

at
iv

e 
di

st
an

ce

q9�-1������ä�aS÷P�������������-2��4#��8�8���^#���,D U,����81����8�4����'*��
�
�����1�����
�




Ö�×eØ�Ö�Ù�Ú}Û�Ü3Ý-Þàß�á�Ý{â{ã3äåÞ<Ý-æ�Ù1ç~è·é½èëê#ã�ì�Ü�Ù1ç~è·é½èÌí î�ã�â�ïñð ô

Shares Options Bonds

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

Last Value Carried Forward

R
el

at
iv

e 
di

st
an

ce

Shares Options Bonds

0

10

20

30

40

50

Linear Interpolation

R
el

at
iv

e 
di

st
an

ce

q9�-1�������rAaS÷P�������������-2��4#��8�8����#���,D A,I23#$����#$ �+-�i�[,A�	�

LVCF LIP BlackScholes

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450
Options only

R
el

at
iv

e 
di

st
an

ce

LVCF LIP TermStruct

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

Bonds only

R
el

at
iv

e 
di

st
an

ce

q9�-1�������ïAaS÷P�������������-2��4#��8�8���^#���,I A,D'(�8��ÿ��F�D���9��'(������#$�������


